	Florida Department of State
	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H18000323964 3)))
	H1 60003239643ABC3
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : MCFARLAND, GOULD, LYONS, SULLIVAN F. HOGO, P.A. Account Number : I19990000015 Phone : (727)461-1111 Fax Number : (727)461-6430
2 F	LLC REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION
े. हे बु	Certificate of Status 0
C :	Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03
1 I	Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$100.00 T. CLINE NOV 13 20 Electronic Filing Menu Help
2018 1.27	

۰ r

11/09/2018 15:30 850-617-8381 P.003/004

٠

 $\Gamma \Gamma$

PM

... ည

11/1/2018 8:13:15 AM PAGE 2/002 Fax Server



November 1, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

THE RUG STORE, LLC 1610 NORTH HERCULES AVENUE, SUITE 1 CLEARWATER, FL 33765

Re: Document Number L16000091835

The Articles of Dissolution, dissolving THE RUG STORE, LLC, a Florida limited liability company were filed on October 31, 2018.

The certification you requested is enclosed. To be official the certification for a certified copy must be attached to the original document that was electronically submitted and filed under FAX audit number H18000314281.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6051, the Registration Section.

: · · Octavia L Simmons 2018 Regulatory Specialist III 6 - AON / Letter Number: 718A00022531 Division of Corporations ALIARY OF STATE

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

11/09/2018 15:30

4)

(FAX)

P.002/004

H18000323964 3

STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION OF THE RUG STORE, LLC

The name of this limited liability company is: 1)

THE RUG STORE, LLC

which was first established on May 12, 2016 and assigned Document Number: L16000091835

On October 31, 2018, THE RUG STORE, LLC filed its Articles of 2) Dissolution with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations which was authorized by the consent of all its members. A copy of that filing, bearing Document Number: H18000314281 is attached hereto with its effective date of October 31, 2018.

On November 97/, 2018 pursuant to the Consent of all the same 3) members of THE RUG STORE, LLC, which had previously consented to its dissolution, said members have authorized the filing of this Statement of Revocation of Dissolution of THE RUG STORE, LLC.

This Statement of Revocation is filed within the 120 day period after the October 31, 2018 Dissolution as provided by F.S. 605.0708. PH Signature: PHILLIPS, Manager ŝ Print Name: TERR November 9Th, 2018 Dated:

CACLEENTERSOOD-AD409N-9002.10 The RugStons, LLC-Corporatio General Statement of Reversition of Dissolution de

•

H18000314281 3

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

This Limited Liability Company submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

- FIRST: The name of the limited liability company as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: THE RUG STORE, LLC
- SECOND: The Articles of Organization were filed on May 12, 2016 and assigned document number L16000091835
- THIRD: The delayed effective date the dissolution, if not effective on the date of filing:

(effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)

FOURTH: A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to Section 605.0701, Florida Statutes.

The consent of all members.

FIFTH: If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

SIXTH:	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
Sig	nature:
Prir	nt Name: <u>Terry Phillips, Manager</u>

Date: _____, 2018

P-decs/CLIENTSW000-4949149002_10_TheRegStore_LLC-Corporal/OverstNAvides of Dissolution - LLC.wpd